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Coulson’s Events Autumn 2022
“The Holidays may be over but Coulson’s  

is just beginning”
Thursday 6 October • All-inclusive carvery lunch • £12.95

 Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 12 October • 2 Course £10.95 • 3 Course • £13.95

Coulson’s Afternoon Tea
Thursday 13 October • £9.95

 Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 19 October • 2 Course £10.95 • 3 Course • £13.95

Halloween Buffet Lunch
Thursday 20 October • 3 spooky courses of devilishly good food 

£13.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 2 November • 2 Course £10.95 • 3 Course • £13.95

Bonfire Celebration Menu Lunch
Thursday 3 November • 2 Course £10.95 • 3 Course • £13.95



R E S T A U R A N T

For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

Six by Coulson’s Evening Event
Wednesday 9 November, 6pm to 9.30pm 

 6 course taster menu • £27.95

Pie & Pud on a Crisp Winter’s Day Lunch, YUM!
Thursday 10 November • A selection of pies and puddings served with 

seasonal vegetables with a soup to start • £9.95

Coulson’s Lunch
Wednesday 16 November • 2 Course £10.95 • 3 Course • £13.95

“A Taste of Italy” Lunch
Thursday 17 November • Italian themed 3 course menu • £13.95

Join us to begin the Christmas celebration with a  
festive themed Afternoon Tea

Thursday 24 November • £10.95

Christmas Lunch
Wednesday 30 November • £16.95

Thursday 1 December • £16.95
Wednesday 7 December • £16.95

Wednesday 7 December (Evening) • £27.95
Thursday 8 December • £16.95

Wednesday 14 December • £16.95
Thursday 15 December • £16.95

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a member of staff know  
and they will be happy to advise you.

Please note that the phone is manned on a Wednesday and Thursday only, but please do leave a 
message and a contact number and we will return your call asap.

Dietary requirements can be accommodated – please advise when making your booking.

Our students and staff appreciate your custom in Coulson’s restaurant and your feedback helps us 
to improve whilst our students are learning.


